Illinois law.
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Section 1000.2320  Officers and Directors List 

The secretary of each savings and loan holding company shall submit to the Director a list of all officers and directors of the savings and loan holding company.  This list shall be submitted within 10 days after the election of the savings and loan holding company's Board of Directors, and any changes or additions in the list shall be submitted to the Director within 10 days after the occurrence of such change or addition.  Along with such list there shall also be submitted an affidavit executed by each officer and director containing a statement that shall set forth details as to the present and, for the 5 years preceding the business of every officer and director and the nature of their prior affiliations with any other financial institution, and its subsidiaries, holding company or subsidiary of a financial institution holding company. 

(Source:  Amended at 30 Ill. Reg. 18990, effective December 1, 2006)
